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INFORMATION SHEET

PART NUMBER

COLOR

AWG SIZE
CONSTRUCTION (TINNED)
NOMINAL OD (INCHES)
NOMINAL WALL (INCHES)
SEPARATOR

INSULATION

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

139626

GRAY

12

19X25

184

.046

MYLAR

CP

SAE J1127 HTS
SAE J156

FORD ESB-M1L54-A
CHRYSLER MS-3877



